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NON-ENDORSEMENT & DISCLAIMER NOTICE

CONFIDENTIALITY & DISCLAIMER
The information contained in the following Marketing Brochure is proprietary and strictly confidential. It is  intended to be reviewed only by the party 
receiving it from Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services  of Florida, Inc. (“Marcus & Millichap”) and should not be made available to any other 
person or entity without  the written consent of Marcus & Millichap. This Marketing Brochure has been prepared to provide summary, unverified information 
to prospective purchasers, and to establish only a preliminary level of interest in the  subject property. The information contained herein is not a substitute 
for a thorough due diligence  investigation. Marcus & Millichap has not made any investigation, and makes no warranty or  representation, with respect to 
the income or expenses for the subject property, the future projected financial performance of the property, the size and square footage of the property, 
and improvements, the presence or absence of contaminating substances, PCB’s or asbestos, the compliance with State and Federal regulations, the 
physical condition of the improvements thereon, or the financial condition or business prospects of any tenant, or any tenant’s plans or intentions to 
continue its occupancy of the subject property. The information contained  in this Marketing Brochure has been obtained from sources we believe to be 
reliable; however, Marcus & Millichap has not verified, and will not verify, any of the information contained herein, nor has Marcus & Millichap conducted 
any investigation regarding these matters and makes no warranty or representation whatsoever regarding the accuracy or completeness of the information 

provided. All potential buyers must take appropriate measures to verify all of the information set forth herein.

NET LEASE DISCLAIMER
Marcus & Millichap hereby advises all prospective purchasers of Net Lease property as follows: The information contained in this Marketing Brochure has been 
obtained from sources we believe to be reliable. However, Marcus & Millichap has not and will not verify any of this information, nor has Marcus & Millichap 
conducted any investigation regarding these matters. Marcus & Millichap makes no guarantee, warranty or representation whatsoever about the accuracy or 
completeness of any information provided. As the Buyer of a Net Lease property, it is the Buyer’s responsibility to independently confirm the accuracy and 
completeness of all material information before completing any purchase. This Marketing Brochure is not a substitute for your thorough due diligence investigation 
of this investment opportunity. Marcus & Millichap expressly denies any obligation to conduct a due diligence examination of this Property for Buyer. Any 
projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used in this Marketing Brochure are for example only and do not represent the current or future performance 
of this property. The value of a Net Lease property to you depends on factors that should be evaluated by you and your tax, financial and legal advisors. Buyer 
and Buyer’s tax, financial, legal, and construction advisors should conduct a careful, independent investigation of any Net Lease property to determine to your 
satisfaction with the suitability of the property for your needs. Like all real estate investments, this investment carries significant risks. Buyer and Buyer’s legal 
and financial advisors must request and carefully review all legal and financial documents related to the property and tenant. While the tenant’s past performance 
at this or other locations is an important consideration, it is not a guarantee of future success. Similarly, the lease rate for some properties, including newly-
constructed facilities or newly-acquired locations, may be set based on a tenant’s projected sales with little or no record of actual performance, or comparable 
rents for the area. Returns are not guaranteed; the tenant and any guarantors may fail to pay the lease rent or property taxes, or may fail to comply with other 
material terms of the lease; cash flow may be interrupted in part or in whole due to market, economic, environmental or other conditions. Regardless of tenant 
history and lease guarantees, Buyer is responsible for conducting his/her own investigation of all matters affecting the intrinsic value of the property and the value 
of any long-term lease, including the likelihood of locating a replacement tenant if the current tenant should default or abandon the property, and the lease terms 
that Buyer may be able to negotiate with a potential replacement tenant considering the location of the property, and Buyer’s legal ability to make alternate use of 
the property. By accepting this Marketing Brochure you agree to release Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services and hold it harmless from any kind 

of claim, cost, expense, or liability arising out of your investigation and/or purchase of this Net Lease property.

NON-ENDORSEMENT NOTICE
Marcus & Millichap is not affiliated with, sponsored by, or endorsed by any commercial tenant or lessee identified in this marketing package. The presence 
of any corporation’s logo or name is not intended to indicate or imply affiliation with, or sponsorship or endorsement by, said corporation of Marcus & 
Millichap, its affiliates or subsidiaries, or any agent, product, service, or commercial listing of Marcus & Millichap, and is solely included for the purpose 
of providing tenant lessee information about this listing to prospective customers. ALL PROPERTY SHOWINGS ARE BY APPOINTMENT ONLY. PLEASE 

CONSULT YOUR MARCUS & MILLICHAP AGENT FOR MORE DETAILS. 

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, express or implied, as to the 
accuracy of the information. References to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies. 

Marcus & Millichap is a service mark of Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services, Inc. © 2025 Marcus & Millichap. All rights reserved.

Activity ID: ZAG0320838
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TENANT OVERVIEW

Dollar General Corporation (NYSE: DG) is proud to serve as 
America’s neighborhood general store. Founded in 1939, 
Dollar General lives its mission of Serving Others every day 
by providing access to affordable products and services for 
its customers, career opportunities for its employees, and 
literacy and education support for its hometown communities. 

As of January 31, 2025, the Company’s 20,594 Dollar 
General, DG Market, DGX and pOpshelf stores across the 
United States and Mi Súper Dollar General stores in Mexico 
provide everyday essentials including food, health and 
wellness products, cleaning and laundry supplies, self-care 
and beauty items, and seasonal décor from our high-quality 
private brands alongside many of the world’s most trusted 
brands  such as Coca Cola, PepsiCo/Frito-Lay, General 
Mills, Hershey,  J.M. Smucker, Kraft, Mars, Nestlé, Procter & 
Gamble and Unilever. 

For fiscal 2025, the Company expects the following:
•	 Net sales growth in the range of approximately 3.4% to 4.4%
•	 Same-store sales growth in the range of approximately 1.2% to 2.2%
•	 Capital expenditures, including those related to investments in the 

Company’s strategic initiatives, in the range of $1.3 billion to $1.4 billion
•	 The Company is also reiterating its plans to execute approximately 4,885 

real estate projects in fiscal 2025, including opening approximately 575 
new stores in the U.S. and up to 15 new stores in Mexico, fully remodeling 
approximately 2,000 stores, remodeling approximately 2,250 stores 
through Project Elevate, and relocating approximately 45 stores.

FISCAL YEAR 2025 FINANCIAL GUIDANCE AND STORE GROWTH 
OUTLOOK:

195,000

Rank: 111

AND INCLUDED ON
FORTUNE’S

2025 MOST ADMIRED
COMPANIES

20,594
In Fiscal Year 2024

As of January 2025
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INVESTMENT HIGHLIGHTS

INVESTMENT HIGHLIGHTS:
•	 Dollar General Location Build-to-Suit in 2014 | 8,000-SF on a Large +/-2.37-AC Parcel

•	 New 10-Year Double Net (NN) Lease with 10% Rental Increases in Each of Three, 5-Year Option Terms 

•	 Minimal Landlord Responsibilities | Landlord is Responsible for Roof, Structure and Parking Lot

•	 29 Parking Spaces With Landscaped Exterior 

•	 Corporately Guaranteed Lease 

TENANT HIGHLIGHTS:
•	 Dollar General is an Investment Grade Tenant (S&P Rating: BBB)

•	 DG Plus Format Offers Expanded Products, Refrigerated and Frozen Food Offerings, Dairy Products and More 

•	 Fiscal 2024 Net Sales Increased 5.0% to $40.6 Billion, Primarily Driven by Positive Sales From New Stores and Growth in Same-Store Sales

•	 In 2025, Dollar General Plans to Open Approximately 575 New Stores and to Remodel 2,000 Stores

LOCATION HIGHLIGHTS:
•	 Corner Location With Easy Access From All Traffic Directions and Two Points of Ingress and Egress

•	 Boasts High Visibility Along the Main Road Through Downtown Hooversville

•	 12 Miles From US-219 and 13 Miles From Interstate 76/Pennsylvania Turnpike, a Major Toll Road Through the State Connecting Pittsburgh to 
Philadelphia

•	 15 Miles From Johnstown, PA The Largest City in Cambria County

•	 30 Miles From Seven Springs Mountain Resort, an All Season Ski, Golf and Outdoor Sports Resort Owned by Vail Resorts, Seeing Over 1 Million 
Annual Visitors

•	 75 Miles From Downtown Pittsburgh
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LIST PRICE

$632,250
CAP RATE

7.75%
PRICE/SF

$79

LEASE AND OFFERING SUMMARY

RENT SCHEDULE

TERM MONTHLY ANNUAL PSF % INCR.

CURRENT $4,083.33 $49,000 $6.12 -

OPTION 1 $4,491.66 $53,900 $6.74 10%

OPTION 2 $4,940.83 $59,290 $7.41 10%

OPTION 3 $5,434.91 $65,219 $8.15 10%

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

Year Built: 2014

GLA: 8,000-SF

Lot Size: +/-2.37-AC

Type of Ownership: Fee Simple

LEASE ABSTRACT

Tenant: Dollar General

Lease Guarantor: Corporate

Lease Type: NN

Lease Commencement Date: 10/28/2020

Lease Expiration Date: 10/28/2030

Term Remaining: 5 Years

Options: Three, 5-Year

Rental Increases: 10% In Each Option

Landlord Responsibility: Structure, Roof, Foundation, Exterior 
Systems and Capital Repairs

Tenant Responsibility:

Interior maintenance, HVAC, parking lot 
maintenance, snow/landscaping, utilities. 
Reimburses landlord for pro rata share of 

taxes and insurance. 
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MAP VIEW

90 Minutes

90 Minutes

90 M
inutes

90 M
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90 M
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PA State CapitalPA State Capital

SUBJECT PROPERTYSUBJECT PROPERTY
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MARKET SUMMARY

Hooversville is a borough in Somerset County, Pennsylvania. It is 
part of the Johnstown, Pennsylvania, Metropolitan Statistical Area. 
The population was 626 at the 2020 census. Hooversville was 
established in 1836. This town, like many in the area, is primarily 
residential. Pennsylvania Route 403 runs through Hooversville and 
serves as the main road through the borough. U.S. Route 30 is five 
miles to the south via Route 403 as well. Somerset is also home to 
Pennsylvania’s largest ski resort, Seven Springs Mountain Resort. 
The county is famous for being the crash site of United Airlines 
Flight 93, one of the four flights involved in the September 11 
attacks, which crashed near the village of Shanksville. The Flight 
93 National Memorial is located near Stonycreek Township.

Johnstown is the largest city in Cambria County, the population was 
18,411 as of the 2020 census. Located 57 miles east of Pittsburgh, 
it is the principal city of the Johnstown–Somerset combined 
statistical area, which includes both Cambria and Somerset 
Counties.  In recent years, Johnstown has focused on diversifying 
its economy beyond steel, with growth in healthcare, education, 
and small business development. The Johnstown economy later 
recovered somewhat, largely due to industry around health care 
and high-tech defense. In 2018, Johnstown was ranked 169th 
among “The Best Small Places For Business And Careers” in the 
U.S., by Forbes.

Johnstown is home to Cambria County War Memorial Arena, 
4,001-seat multi-purpose hockey arena home to the Johnstown 
Tomahawks of the NAHL and the Pitt-Johnstown Ice Cats of the 
College Hockey East. The 1977 film Slap Shot, based on the 
Johnstown Jets, was filmed in this arena.

HOOVERSVILLE, PENNSYLVANIA OVERVIEW

Hooversville Swinging BridgeHooversville Swinging Bridge

Laurel Highlands, Somerset CountyLaurel Highlands, Somerset County
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DEMOGRAPHIC REPORT

POPULATION 1 Mi le 3 Mi les 5 Mi les 7 Mi les 10 Mi les 15 Mi les
2029 Projection 681 1,634 4,410 14,286 41,337 114,844

2024 Estimate 686 1,648 4,440 14,260 41,363 115,153

2020 Census 720 1,695 4,537 14,439 41,906 116,945

2010 Census 751 1,891 5,018 15,620 44,807 125,381

Daytime Population 508 1,199 3,050 10,859 38,170 111,624

HOUSEHOLD INCOME 1 Mi le 3 Mi les 5 Mi les 7 Mi les 10 Mi les 15 Mi les
Average $57,933 $64,837 $67,509 $72,893 $76,029 $73,383

Median $45,723 $52,737 $59,248 $60,917 $58,874 $57,374

Per Capita $26,115 $30,062 $30,347 $32,328 $33,455 $32,280

HOUSEHOLDS 1 Mi le 3 Mi les 5 Mi les 7 Mi les 10 Mi les 15 Mi les
2029 Projection 303 758 2,002 6,323 18,075 50,291

2024 Estimate 303 758 2,003 6,274 17,992 50,145

2020 Census 303 758 2,004 6,207 17,876 49,938

2010 Census 321 800 2,099 6,540 18,633 52,802

HOUSING 1 Mi le 3 Mi les 5 Mi les 7 Mi les 10 Mi les 15 Mi les
Median Home Value $81,242 $93,677 $98,875 $111,472 $131,484 $123,899

EMPLOYMENT 1 Mi le 3 Mi les 5 Mi les 7 Mi les 10 Mi les 15 Mi les
2024 Unemployment 2.52% 2.80% 2.92% 3.16% 2.84% 2.86%

Avg. Time Traveled 27 26 26 27 25 24

POPULATION PROFILE 1 Mi le 3 Mi les 5 Mi les 7 Mi les 10 Mi les 15 Mi les
High School Graduate (12) 53.31% 51.60% 50.56% 48.93% 46.83% 44.96%

Some College (13-15) 13.60% 14.03% 14.06% 14.38% 14.28% 15.03%

Associate Degree Only 12.90% 13.86% 13.45% 11.34% 10.32% 9.78%

Bachelor's Degree Only 7.73% 7.31% 8.12% 11.46% 14.90% 14.89%

Graduate Degree 1.91% 3.94% 4.54% 5.09% 6.80% 7.34%



E X C L U S I V E LY  L I S T E D  B Y:

DARPAN PATEL
Managing Director, Investments

Tampa Office
Direct: (513) 878-7723 

Darpan.Patel@marcusmillichap.com
License: OH SAL 2012000748

DAN YOZWIAK
Managing Director, Investments

Columbus Office
Direct: (614) 403-1094 

Dan.Yozwiak@marcusmillichap.com
License: OH SAL 2008003600

DOLLAR GENERAL
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TIMOTHY STEPHENSON JR.
PA Broker of Record

2005 Market St., Suite 1510
Philadelphia, PA 19103

Lic. #: RMR006104
Firm Lic. #: RB062197C

P: (215) 531-7000

DANTE MORETTI
Associate

Columbus Office
Direct: (614) 360-9077 

Dante.Moretti@marcusmillichap.com
License: OH SAL 2025002556


